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SERVICES

 Food With Seating

 Hot Food

 Grab N Go Cart

 

FACILITIES
 Exhibit Hall Entrance

 Coat/Bag Check

 First A id

 Bridge/Skywalk

 ICFF Pavilion

EXHIBITS cont.

 Wellness Pavilion

 Kickstarter Zone

German Pavilion

EXHIBITS

 

KBIS Exhib its

 

nextBUILD ®

 

IBS Exhib its
            & IBS Outdoor Exhibits

 

IBS Jobsite Safety Zone

 

IBS Home Technology 
             Solutions Pavilion

 

DCW Outdoor Living Pavilion

 Hotel Shuttles

 Tour  Shuttles

 Intra-venue Shuttles

 Parking Shuttles

 Taxis

 Uber/Lyft

 Parking

SERVICES cont.
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KEY LOCATIONS

IBS Education Sessions - Levels 2 and 3
13

14

15

IBS Building Knowledge Sessions - Level 3

IBS Tech Bytes - W230
IBS Spotlight & Game Changers - Tangerine Ballroom - West Hall F3

Valencia Ballroom - Level 4
16 DCW Opening Ceremonies

Home Construction Industry Economic & Political Outlook
NAHB Leadership Council Meeting
IBS Closing Spike Concert 

22

23

24

25

The Spot at IBS - Booth #S435

Best of KBIS - Booth #S6078

KBIS - Level 2
27 NKBA Voices from the Industry - S230

Design Milk X Modenus Talks Lounge - Booth #S5441

Discovery District

26

SOUTH HALL  
Landmark Booths - Level 1 

19

20 IBS Building Zone - Booth #S218

21

1

3

4

5

Best of KBIS - Booth #W944

IBS Oasis - Booth #P6

IBS Outdoor Exhibits - West Parking Lot 1

Landmark Booths - Level 2 
IBS Centrals & Communities - Levels 2 & 3  
 9

10

11

12

IBS Centrals
        55+ Housing - W307-A
        Custom Building - W303-A
        Remodeling - W304-E

IBS Centrals
        Design - W311-E
        Multifamily - W308-A
        Sales - W312 

IBS Production Builder Executive Club - W222 
6 IBS Store - West Hall C Lobby

 7

IBS New Product Zone - Booth #S1800

IBS Start Up Zone - Booth #S1806

NAHB HQ - West Hall C Lobby 

IBS Home Tech Zone - Booth #W5371

2 NKBA Booth - Booth #W1528

NAHB Lounges
        20 Clubs - W309
        Building Systems Councils Lounge - W310 
        Professional Women in Building HQ - W305 

8

KBIS West Hall Vignettes 

WEST HALL 

KBIS Matchmaking Lounge - Booth #S5869

KBIS NeXT Stage - Booth #S5657

NKBA Global Connect Pavilion - Booth #S5444

17

18


